Pizza
Pizza Margherita

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil
Have It your Way

Topping Vegetables Fresh

Topping Cheese Mix

Topping Pickles Olives

Topping Onion Red

Topping Mushroom Fresh

Pizza Quattro Formaggi
Pizza Mix Sea Food

Pizza Salmon

Pizza Smoked Salmon With Watercress

Pizza Beef Bacon
Pizza Pepperoni

Pizza Smoked Turkey
Dessert

Selaction of Ice Cream from our dissplay “Per Scoop

Cream caramel
Tower of Chocolate mousse cake
Red berry Yogurt Parfait

Seasonal Fresh Fruit skewer

120.00

10.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
20.00

170.00

220.00

180.00

180.00

180.00
170.00
180.00

50.00
80.00
80.00
75.00

85.00

Ain Soukhna

I11.GABBIANO

Pool Bar



Kids Menu

Spaghetti Bolognese 90.00

Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich 90.00

Fried Chicken finger 90.00

Golden Fried Fish & Chips 90.00

Grilled hot dog sandwich 90.00
All dishes serves with French fries & potatoes wedges

Salad

Greek salad 90.00

Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, fate cheese, olives with thyme dressing

Caprese Salad 120.00

Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in olive oil and basil,

'Caesar Salad (Shrimps) 140.00

Caesar Salad (Chicken) 120.00

Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra topped.

Grilled chickens skewer OR marinated shrimps
Tabbouleh salad 90.00

Marinated Lebanese tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick

Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad 140.00
Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad with summer fresh salad leaves

Open Sandwich

Tartine Smoked Salmon 180.00
Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese .potatoes wedges .mustard mayonnaise
deep

Avocado Tartine 150.00
Grilled Cibatta bread topped with fresh avocado with olive oil .mustard seeds. French fries
Goat Cheese tartine 160.00

Crusty loaf bread topped with goat honey walnuts bread on the bead of fresh salad leaves, French fries

Finger food corner

Fried Calamari 160.00

Fresh marinated calamari finger serves with lemon light mayonnaise & sweet chili sauce

Fried chicken tenders 150.00

Big basket of fried chicken serves with French fries sweet chili sauce .curry mayonnaise

Fried cheese sticks 140.00

Mozzarella cheese sticks with tomato salsa deep. Paprika mayonnaise

Shrimps Dynamite 170.00

Marinated fried shrimps coated with a spicy mayonnaise sauce

Stuffy Sandwich
Club sandwich 170.00

Slices of white toast with egg, chesses, smoked beef, chicken,
Egg salad, tomatoes, ,French fries,

Smoked Salmon Bagel 180.00

Twisted smoked salmon sandwich on bagel bread serves with fried potatoes
wedges sour cream sauce

Stella DI mare Beef Steak sandwich 200.00

Grilled Beef Steak Fillet, on brawn bread topped with mustard tomato
onion chutney French fries

Stella DI mare Beef Burger 180.00
Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with & potatoes wedges (Caramelize onion, Chasse

Southern Fried Chicken Basket 180.00

Crispy fried chicken drams wish tomato salsa, spicy mayonnaise

Veal Escallop 200.00
Breaded veal escallop sandwich serves with French fries, spice mayonnaises



