P	izza
•	

1 1224	
Pizza Margherita	120.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Oregano and Basil	
Have It your Way	
Topping Vegetables Fresh	10.00
Topping Cheese Mix	30.00
Topping Pickles Olives	10.00
Topping Onion Red	10.00
Topping Mushroom Fresh	20.00
Pizza Quattro Formaggi	170.00
Pizza Mix Sea Food	220.00
Pizza Salmon	180.00
Pizza Smoked Salmon With Watercress	180.00
Pizza Beef Bacon	180.00
Pizza Pepperoni	170.00
Pizza Smoked Turkey	180.00
Dessert	
Selaction of Ice Cream from our dissplay "Per Scoop	50.00
Cream caramel	80.00
Tower of Chocolate mousse cake	80.00
Red berry Yogurt Parfait	75.00
Seasonal Fresh Fruit skewer	85.00



Ain Soukhna

II. GABBIANO



Pool Bar

Kids Menu		Finger food corner	
Spaghetti Bolognese	90.00		
Tom & Jerry Mini Burger Sandwich	90.00	Fried Calamari	
Fried Chicken finger	90.00	Fresh marinated calamari finge	
Golden Fried Fish & Chips	90.00	Fried chicken tenders	
Grilled hot dog sandwich	90.00	Big basket of fried chicken ser	
All dishes serves with French fries & potatoes wedges		Fried cheese sticks	
Salad		Mozzarella cheese sticks with t	
Greek salad	90.00	Shrimps Dynamite	
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, fate cheese, olives with thyme dressing		Marinated fried shrimps coated	
Caprese Salad	120.00		
Skewer of mozzarella cheese and fresh tomatoes in olive oil and basil,		Stuffy Sandwich	
'Caesar Salad (Shrimps)	140.00	Club sandwich	
Caesar Salad (Chicken)	120.00	Slices of white toast with eg Egg salad, tomatoes, ,French	
Crispy salad leaves topped with Caesar dressing with our choice of extra topped	d.	Considered Colorer Donal	
Grilled chickens skewer OR marinated shrimps		Smoked Salmon Bagel Twisted smoked salmon sandw	
Tabbouleh salad	90.00	wedges sour cream sauce	
Marinated Lebanese tabbouleh salad served with crispy bread stick		Stella DI mare Beef Steal	
Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad	stard chicken Avocado salad 140.00		
Honey mustard chicken Avocado salad with summer fresh salad leaves		onion chutney French fries	
Open Sandwich		Stella DI mare Beef Burg	
Tartine Smoked Salmon	180.00	Grilled Burger Sandwich Serve	
${\it Smoked salmon served on creamy lemon cheese.} potatoes \ wedges. mustard \ m$	ayonnaise	Southern Fried Chicken B	
deep		Crispy fried chicken drams wish	
Avocado Tartine	150.00		
Grilled Cibatta bread topped with fresh avocado with olive oil .mustard seeds. French fries		Veal Escallop Breaded veal escallop sandwick	
Goat Cheese tartine	160.00	Dicaucu veai escanop sandwic	
Crusty loaf bread topped with goat honey walnuts bread on the bead of fresh salad leave	ves, French fries		

Fried Calamari	160.00
Fresh marinated calamari finger serves with lemon light mayonnaise & swee	t chili sauce
Fried chicken tenders	150.00
Big basket of fried chicken serves with French fries sweet chili sauce .curry m	nayonnaise
Fried cheese sticks	140.00
Mozzarella cheese sticks with tomato salsa deep. Paprika mayonnaise	
Shrimps Dynamite	170.00
Marinated fried shrimps coated with a spicy mayonnaise sauce	
Stuffy Sandwich	
Club sandwich	170.00
Slices of white toast with egg, chesses, smoked beef, chicken, Egg salad, tomatoes, ,French fries,	
Smoked Salmon Bagel	180.00
Twisted smoked salmon sandwich on bagel bread serves with fried potatoes wedges sour cream sauce	
Stella DI mare Beef Steak sandwich	200.00
Grilled Beef Steak Fillet, on brawn bread topped with mustard tomato onion chutney French fries	
Stella DI mare Beef Burger	180.00
Grilled Burger Sandwich Served with & potatoes wedges (Caramelize onion	n, Chasse
Southern Fried Chicken Basket	180.00
Crispy fried chicken drams wish tomato salsa, spicy mayonnaise	
Veal Escallop	200.00
Breaded veal escallop sandwich serves with French fries, spice mayonnais	ses